A/C & HEATING FEE SCHEDULE

RESIDENTIAL

New/Renovation/Addition/Townhouse
Per outlet
Per component
Per system
Existing/Townhouse
Per component
Complete change out

COMMERCIAL

New/Renovation/Addition
Up to 3 tons
4 to 10 tons
11 tons and above (per ton)
Each Grill (added to tonnage)
VAV Box only (each)
Unit Heaters (each)
Package system

APARTMENT

New

Per Component

Per Package system

Per outlet (added to system fee)
Existing

Complete replacement

Per component

Per outlet (added to system fee)

GENERAL

Mobile Home

Modular Homes
Movable Homes
Re-inspection
Extra/Partial Inspection
Over time inspection
General inspections
“No Permit” Fee

$2.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00
$50.00

$50.00

$70.00
$7.00
$6.00

$25.00

$25.00

by tonnage

$35.00
by tonnage
$2.00

$50.00
$50.00
$2.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00 Paid directly to BCIS
$75.00 Paid directly to BCIS
$75.00 Paid directly to BCIS
$75.00 Paid directly to BCIS
Double Fee




