A/C & HEATING FEE SCHEDULE

RESIDENTIAL

New/Renovation/Addition/Townhous	se
Per outlet	\$2.00
Per component	\$30.00
Per system	\$30.00
Existing/Townhouse	
Per component	\$30.00
Complete change out	\$50.00

COMMERCIAL

New/Renovation/Addition	
Up to 3 tons	\$50.00
4 to 10 tons	\$70.00
11 tons and above (per ton)	\$7.00
Each Grill (added to tonnage)	\$6.00
VAV Box only (each)	\$25.00
Unit Heaters (each)	\$25.00
Package system	by tonnage

APARTMENT

New	
Per Component	\$35.00
Per Package system	by tonnage
Per outlet (added to system fee)	\$2.00
Existing	
Complete replacement	\$50.00
Per component	\$50.00
Per outlet (added to system fee)	\$2.00

GENERAL

GETTE	
Mobile Home	\$75.00
Modular Homes	\$75.00
Movable Homes	\$75.00
Re-inspection	\$75.00 Paid directly to BCIS
Extra/Partial Inspection	\$75.00 Paid directly to BCIS
Over time inspection	\$75.00 Paid directly to BCIS
General inspections	\$75.00 Paid directly to BCIS
"No Permit" Fee	Double Fee